City of Chicago
Office of the City Clerk
Document Tracking Sheet
II
02019-9340
Meeting Date:
Sponsor(s):
Type:

773 MO 0228 T
AIVARiaiVARtAHCH.COM
WALL TYPE KEY:
. ; TiLia HD« J
• EXISTING WALL
TO REMAIN
UNIT 1 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
3/16" = 1'-0'
2243 W GRAND AVE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
CLIENT/OWNER: FLORENTINA MORALES
DESIGN DEVELOPMENT REV
20 NOV 2019 SHEET 2
A N D R E W I V A R I
A R C H I T E C T !
5Z2S W UQNTHOSE AVE H
CHICAGO. ILLINOIS S0B41
773 940 0«f l T
AIVARiaiVAniAnCH.CDM
WALL TYPE KEY:
I I EXISTING WALL
TO REMAIN
UNIT 1 - BASEMENT PLAN
3/16" = I'-O"
o a
2243 W GRAND AVE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
A N D R E W I V A R I
A R C H I T E C T S
2243 W GRAND AVE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
CLIENT/OWNER: FLORENTINA MORALES
DESIGN DEVELOPMENT REV
20 NOV 2019 SHEET 3
S235 W MONTROSE AVE /2
CHICAGO, ILLINOtS S0E41
773 B40 D22B T
AlVARIOIVARIARCH COM
WALL TYPE KEY:
NEW WALL
D EXISTING WALL
TO REMAIN
UNIT 2 - SECOND FLOOR PLAN
3/16" = I'-O"
2243 W GRAND AVE
A N D R E W I V A R I
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS A R C H I T E C T S
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
A R C H I T E C T S
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
CLIENT/OWNER: FLORENTINA MORALES
SKS W MONTROSE AVE /Z
CHICAGO. ILUNOIS G0641
DESIGN DEVELOPMENT REV 773 S40 0228 T
20 NOV 2019 SHEET 4 AlVARISIVARIARCH COM
WALL TYPE KEY:
n
U 1-
/
n
U 1- - T r'
• EXISTING WALL
TO REMAIN
IV
UNIT 3 - THIRD FLOOR PLAN
3/16" = I'-O'
2243 W GRAND AVE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
CLIENT/OWNER: FLORENTINA MORALES
DESIGN DEVELOPMENT REV
20 NOV 2019 SHEET 5
A N D R E W I V A R I
A R C H I T E C T S
522S W MONTROSE AVE l i
CHICAGQ, ILUNOIS G0E41
773 940 0228 T
AIVAniaiVARIARCH.COM
WALL TYPE KEY:
NEW WALL
I I EXISTING WALL
TO REMAIN
©0)
UNIT 3 - FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
3/16- = I'-O-
2243 W GRAND AVE
CHICAGO, ILLINDIS
NEW 3-UNIT BUiLDING
CLIENT/OWNER: FLORENTINA MORALES
DESIGN DEVELOPMENT REV
20 NOV 2019 SHEET Q
A N D R E W I V A R I
A R C H I T E C T S
9329 W MONTROSE AVE 12
CHICAGO. ILLINOIS S0G41
779 940 0239 T
AlVARIOIVARIARCH COM
WALL TYPE KEY:
NEW WALL
• EXISTING WALL
TO REMAIN
IV
ROOF PLAN
3/16' = I'-O'
2243 W GRAND AVE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
A N D R E W I V A R I
A R C H I T E C T S
2243 W GRAND AVE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
CLIENT/OWNER: FLORENTINA MORALES
DESIGN DEVELOPMENT REV
20 NOV 2019 SHEET 7
9239 W MONTROSE'AVE IZ
CHICAOO. ILLINOIS 90941
773 940 0229 T
AIVAR10IVARIAHCH.COM
ALUMINUM CLAD
W|^DOWS -
BLACK ANaOI^O
FINISH
LIMESTONE OR CAST
STONE
LIMESTONE OR CAST
STONE HEADERS
ANO SILLS
- WIDO FLDGHINI IN UfM AUU.
ailWIC TILE FLOOiMg m
•nHiaewMECHMiiCM.
WU WD nuiuii
BHN WS TKunn
w a WD Tnuini
r HW CMGRni t l M » GH9e
SCHEMATIC SECTION
1/8- = r-o-
j.FeunTH now
i i
i
DECORATIVE MTL GATE OBSCURED WINDOWS -*
FRONT (NORTH) ELEVATION
3/16' = 1'-0'
2243 W GRAND AVE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
NEW 3-UNIT BUILDING
CLIENT/OWNER: FLORENTINA MORALES
DESIGN DEVELOPMENT REV
20 NOV 2019 SHEET Q
A N D R E W I V A R I
A R C H I T E C T S
5225 W MONTROSE AVE 12
CHICAGO. ILUNOIS 90941
773 940 0229 T
AlVARIOIVARIARCH COM
- tn
1
V
A
R
E
C
T
i —
IU ^
O
N